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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

Docket No. UT-073034
I hereby certify that on the date given below the Reply Comments of Eschelon Telecom of Washington, Inc. on Disputed Issues were filed by email and Federal Express with:
Ms. Carole J. Washburn, Secretary

Washington Utilities & Transportation Commission

1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive SW

Olympia, WA  98504-7250

E-mail: records@wutc.wa.gov

On the same date, a true and correct copy was sent by email and by regular U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, to:

	Lisa Anderl 

Qwest Corporation

1600 7th Avenue, Room 3206

Seattle, WA  98191

Email:  Lisa.Anderl@qwest.com 


	Gregory J. Kopta
Davis, Wright, Tremaine

1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200

Seattle, WA  98101-3045

Email:  gregkopta@dwt.com

	Gregory Diamond

Covad Communications Company

7901 Lowry Blvd.

Denver, CO 80230

Email:  gdiamond@covad.com 


	William A. Haas

McLeodUSA Telecom. Services

One Martha’s Way

Hiawatha, IA  52233

Email:  Whaas@mcleodusa.com



	Ed Murley

Vice President Regulatory Affairs

Time Warner Telecom

2669 Kilihau Street

Honolulu, HI  96819

Email:  ed.murley@twtelecom.com
	Rex Knowles

Executive Director – Regulatory

XO Communications

111 E. Broadway, Suite 1000

Salt Lake City, UT  84111

Email:  Rex.knowles@xo.com

	Ann E. Rendahl

Administrative Law Judge

WUTC

1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.

Olympia, WA  98504-7250

	Jonathan Thompson
Assistant Attorney General

1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.

P. O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA  98504-0128

	Adam E. Torem

Administrative Law Judge

WUTC

1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.

Olympia, WA  98504-7250
	Simon ffitch

Attorney General-Public Counsel Section

Office of the Attorney General

800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000

Seattle, WA  98101-3188

Email:  simonf@atg.wa.gov



	Kathy Barnekow

Director of Carrier Relations

TDS Telecom

525 Junction Road, Suite 3000

Madison, WI  53717

Email:Kathy.barnekow@tdstelecom.com


	


DATED this 25th day of April, 2008.


By:











Tobe L. Goldberg
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